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2012 KLX"140

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,CABLE GUIDE (Ref # 11055)
PIPE-FORK OUTER,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 44008)
PIPE-FORK OUTER,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 44008A)
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)

CAP-OIL-LOCK (Ref # 44024)

RING-FORK PISTON (Ref # 44025)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026A)
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER,P.SILVER (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 44045)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,INNER PIPE (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 44071)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 44071A)
BOOT,FORK,BLACK (Ref # 49006)

BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 92001)

SPACER (Ref # 92026)

SEAL-OIL,FORK OUTER TUBE (Ref # 92049)
RING-0,FORK TOP (Ref # 92055)

BAND,BOOT (Ref # 92072)

BOLT,FORK TOP (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 92151B)
COLLAR,FORK,L=150 (Ref # 92152)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
11055-0460
44008-0038-458
44008-0039-458
44013-0112
44022-0021
44024-1067
44025-1065
44026-0118
44026-1417
44029-1136
44037-0072-458
44039-0066
44045-051
44065-1123
44065-1133
44071-0540-458
44071-0541-458
49006-0057-BD
92001-1464
92026-1365
92049-1524
92055-1367
92072-0107
92151-1262
92151-1635
92151-1636
92152-0643
92200-1496
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